

**7E CROSS ENTRIES BOREHOLE PAD
TR21-97 (REVISED)
RECLAMATION COST ESTIMATE**

Facilities Demolition and Removal

Temporary Fly ash Tent -60'x100' Fabric tent removal	\$ 300
Borehole Reclamation	
Plugging and sealing 7E - (1400'x12" dia., 40 cy cement @ \$130/cy)	\$ 5,200
Plugging and sealing labor and equipment- (8 hrs @ \$250/hr) x 4	<u>\$ 8,000</u>
Subtotal	\$ 13,500

Site Reclamation

Regrade pad and road access (~1.95ac Road + 4.65 ac Pad @ \$490/ac)	\$ 3,234
Soil replacement (pads and light-use road) – (~ 6.6 acres @ \$235/ac)	\$ 1,551
Revegetation – (6.6 acres @ \$490/acre)	<u>\$ 3,234</u>
Subtotal	\$ 8,019

Subtotal – All Direct Costs \$21,519

Indirect and Administrative Costs (@ 8%) \$ 1,722

Total Estimated Reclamation Cost \$23,241

Notes: Costs from Means Site Work and Landscape Cost Data and recent bond calculations